
BEVERAGES
GALLON(S) OF COFFEE (15 CUPS) 
GALLON OF DECAF COFFEE (15 CUPS)
HOT WATER & TEA BAGS WITH LEMON
INFUSED WATER (2 GALLONS MINIMUM)
LEMONADE 
ICED TEA (UNSWEETENED)
ASSORTED CAN SOFT DRINKS (12OZ.)
BOTTLED WATER (16.9OZ.)
ASSORTED BOTTLED JUICES
20LB BAG OF ICE       

HOSTED BAR SET-UPS
HOUSE BRANDS OF LIQUOR (PER DRINK)
DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEER (12OZ.)
PREMIUM BOTTLED BEER (12OZ.)
HOUSE WINE (6OZ.) (PER GLASS)
MARAGARITA (12 OZ POURS)

1/2 KEG BARREL
ASK SALESPERSON FOR AVAILABLE SELECTION
(ESTIMATED 150, 12OZ POURS)
CRAFT BEER KEG 1/2BARREL
DOMESTIC KEG 1/2 BARREL
PREMIUM KEG 1/2BARREL

BARTENDER (PER 4 HOURS)
$225/HR, $50 EVERY ADDITIONAL HOUR
PER ILLINOIS LIQUOR LAW ANY ALCOHOL SERVICE REQUIRES
A BARTENDER TO BE STAFFED

INDIVIDUAL BAGGED DRY SNACKS - PER DOZEN
POTATO CHIPS
PRETZELS
POPCORN
SNACK MIX PEANUTS

SPECIALITY BREAKS - PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE)
MEDITERRANEAN
Traditional & Red Pepper Hummus, Toasted Pita,  
Spinach Artichoke Dip, Tzatziki

SOUTH OF THE BORDER
Roasted Tomato Salsa, Guacamole,
Pico de Gallo, Tortilla Chips

HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS & DIP
French Onion drip

BAKERY- PER DOZEN
TOFFEE CRUNCH BLONDIES
BROWNIES
ASSORTED COOKIES
ASSORTED MUFFINS

ENHANCEMENTS - PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 PEOPLE)
GOURMET DOMESTIC & IMPORTED CHEESE BOARD
With Rustic Breads & Crackers

CRUDITES WITH DILL BUTTERMILK RANCH

ANTIPASTO BOARD
Italian Meats & Cheeses, Olives, Crostini

PAYMENT:

ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK

ITEM                                                                       QUANTITY    PRICE                                             

PLEASE E-MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO ROSEMONTCATERING@ARAMARK.COM
QUESTIONS? CALL 847-692-6415

ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK HAS EXCLUSIVE FOOD, BEVERAGE, AND LIQUOR DISTRIBUTION RIGHTS WITHIN THE DONALD E. STEPHENS CONVENTION
CENTER AND BALLROOMS. ALL FOOD, BEVERAGE, AND LIQUOR ITEMS USED TO GENERATE TRAFFIC TO A SPECIFIC BOOTH MUST BE PURCHASED THROUGH

ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK. *EVERYTHING ON THE SHOW FLOOR WILL BE SERVED IN DISPOSABLES.*

DATE (S) OF SERVICE: ____________ END TIME: ____________

ADDRESS: _________________________________

COMPANY NAME: ___________________________

START TIME: ________ ROOM/BOOTH #: _____________

PHONE NUMBER: _________________

CITY: ___________________ STATE: ________ ZIP CODE: ______________

EMAIL: _____________________________________________ AUTHORIZED BY (PRINT NAME): _________________________________

SIGNATURE: ____________________________________

ALL FOOD & BEVERAGE ORDERS AND DELIVERY ARE SUBJECT TO 22% ADMIN FEE & TAXES. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. $40 DELIVERY FEE WILL APPLY
FOR ANY ORDER OR REORDER LESS THAN $200. FOR MORE CATERING OPTIONS, ASK THE SALESPERSON TO SEE THE CATERING MENUS. ORDERS ARE NOT CONSIDERED

CONFIRMED UNTIL A SALESPERSON HAS CONFIRMED IT WITH YOU VIA EMAIL, PRE-PAYMENT WAS SUBMITTED,
AND A CATERING AGREEMENT HAS BEEN SIGNED.

A SALESPERSON WILL REACH OUT WITH A PAYMENT LINK OR PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM.

M/V
M/V
M/V

$40.00
$40.00

$40.00
$40.00

SLIDERS - 50 PER ORDER
CHEESEBURGER
Grilled Onions, Cheese 

PULLED PORK
Pickle, Red Onion

BUFFALO CHICKEN
Blue Cheese, Red Onion

PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM
Mozzarella, Tomato Balsamic Chutney

CHICAGO STYLE - PER PERSON PRICE
(MINIMUM 25 ORDERS PER SELECTIONS)

DEEP DISH PIZZA - 6 SLICES PER PIZZA
Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Seasonal Vegetable

MINI CHICAGO HOT DOG - 2 PER ORDER
Relish, Onion, Tomato, Sport Peppers, Mustard, Pickles, Celery Salt,
Ketchup

PILSEN TACOS - 2 PER ORDER 
Al Pastor, Chicken Tinga, Salsa Rojo & Salsa Verde, Cilantro, Onion

MINI MAXWELL STREET POLISH - 2 PER ORDER
Caramelized Onion, Mustard, Sport Peppers 

$13.00

$11.00

$9.00

$55.00

$55.00

$50.00
$48.00

$11.00

$10.00

$16.00

$250.00

$320.00

$270.00

$300.00

$55.00

$9.00

$12.00

$10.00

BOOTH ORDERING FORM

ITEM                                                                       QUANTITY    PRICE               

$74/GAL
$74/GAL

$74/GAL
$80-$95
$65/GAL

$65/GAL

$4.00 EACH

$4.00 EACH

$4.75 EACH

$20.00

$10.00
$8.00
$9.00
$10.00
$14.00

PLEASE CLICK HERE TO SEE OUR CATERING MENU                                          PLEASE CLICK HERE TO SEE OUR TRADESHOW MENU


