## BOOTH ORDERING FORM

ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK

PLEASE E-MAIL COMPLETED FORM TO ROSEMONTCATERING@ARAMARK.COM

OUESTIONS? CALL 847-692-6415

ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK HAS EXCLUSIVE FOOD, BEVERAGE, AND LIQUOR DISTRIBUTION RIGHTS WITHIN THE DONALD E. STEPHENS CONVENTION CENTER AND BALLROOMS. ALL FOOD, BEVERAGE, AND LIQUOR ITEMS USED TO GENERATE TRAFFIC TO A SPECIFIC BOOTH MUST BE PURCHASED THROUGH ROSEMONT CATERING BY ARAMARK. \*EVERYTHING ON THE SHOW FLOOR WILL BE SERVED IN DISPOSABLES.\*

## PLEASE CLICK HERE TO SEE OUR CATERING MENU

DATE (S) OF SERVICE: \_\_\_\_\_

## PLEASE CLICK HERE TO SEE OUR TRADESHOW MENU

COMPANY NAME:					
ADDRESS:	CIT	ΓY:	STATE: ZIP CODE:		_
EMAIL:		A	UTHORIZED BY (PRINT NAME):		-
PHONE NUMBER:		Ş	SIGNATURE:	-	
_	JANTITY	PRICE	ITEM	QUANTITY	PRICE
BEVERAGES			SPECIALITY BREAKS - PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 PE	-OPLE)	
GALLON(S) OF COFFEE (15 CUPS)	:	\$74/GAL	MEDITERRANEAN	LOI LL)	
GALLON OF DECAF COFFEE (15 CUPS)			Traditional & Red Pepper Hummus, Toasted Pita,		
HOT WATER & TEA BAGS WITH LEMON		\$74/GAL	Spinach Artichoke Dip, Tzatziki		\$13.00
INFUSED WATER (2 GALLONS MINIMUM)		\$80-\$95	SOUTH OF THE BORDER		
LEMONADE		\$65/GAI	Roasted Tomato Salsa, Guacamole,		\$11.00
ICED TEA (UNSWEETENED)			Pico de Gallo, Tortilla Chips		Ψ11.00
ASSORTED CAN SOFT DRINKS (120Z.)			HOUSE MADE POTATO CHIPS & DIP		\$9.00
POTTI ED WATER (1/ 007 )	:		French Onion drip		
`	:	\$4.00 EACH	BAKERY- PER DOZEN		
	:		TOFFEE CRUNCH BLONDIES		\$55.00
20LB BAG OF ICE		\$20.00	BROWNIES		\$55.00
HOOTER RAD OFT LING			ASSORTED COOKIES		\$50.00
HOSTED BAR SET-UPS			ASSORTED MUFFINS		\$48.00
		\$10.00	ENLIANCEMENTS DEP DEPCON (AMINIMALIAA OF DEOC	), <u> </u>	
DOMESTIC BOTTLED BEER (12OZ.)		\$8.00	ENHANCEMENTS - PER PERSON (MINIMUM 25 PEOF	•	
PREMIUM BOTTLED BEER (12OZ.)		\$9.00	GOURMET DOMESTIC & IMPORTED CHEESE BOARD With Rustic Breads & Crackers		\$11.00
HOUSE WINE (6OZ.) (PER GLASS)		\$10.00			ψ11.00
MARAGARITA (12 OZ POURS)		\$14.00	CRUDITES WITH DILL BUTTERMILK RANCH		\$10.00
			ANTIPASTO BOARD		
1/2 KEG BARREL			Italian Meats & Cheeses, Olives, Crostini		\$16.00
ASK SALESPERSON FOR AVAILABLE SELECTION			SLIDERS - 50 PER ORDER		
(ESTIMATED 150, 12OZ POURS)			CHEESEBURGER		\$250.00
CRAFT BEER KEG 1/2BARREL		M/V	Grilled Onions, Cheese		
DOMESTIC KEG 1/2 BARREL		M/V	PULLED PORK		\$320.00
PREMIUM KEG 1/2BARREL		M/V	Pickle, Red Onion BUFFALO CHICKEN		\$270.00
- · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, .	Blue Cheese, Red Onion		\$270.00
BARTENDER (PER 4 HOURS)			PORTOBELLO MUSHROOM		\$300.00
\$225/HR, \$50 EVERY ADDITIONAL HOUR			Mozzarella, Tomato Balsamic Chutney		
PER ILLINOIS LIQUOR LAW ANY ALCOHOL SERVICE REQI	IIDES		CHICAGO STYLE - PER PERSON PRICE		
A BARTENDER TO BE STAFFED	OINES		(MINIMUM 25 ORDERS PER SELECTIONS)		ΦΕΕ 00
A BARTENDER TO BE STATTED			DEEP DISH PIZZA - 6 SLICES PER PIZZA		\$55.00
INDIVIDUAL BAGGED DRY SNACKS - PER DOZEN			Cheese, Sausage, Pepperoni, Seasonal Vegetable MINI CHICAGO HOT DOG – 2 PER ORDER		\$9.00
POTATO CHIPS		\$40.00	Relish, Onion, Tomato, Sport Peppers, Mustard, Pickles, Celery Salt,		
PRETZELS _		\$40.00	Ketchup		410.55
POPCORN		\$40.00	PILSEN TACOS - 2 PER ORDER		\$12.00
SNACK MIX PEANUTS		\$40.00	Al Pastor, Chicken Tinga, Salsa Rojo & Salsa Verde, Cilantro, Onion		\$10.00
			MINI MAXWELL STREET POLISH - 2 PER ORDER Caramelized Onion, Mustard, Sport Peppers		φιυ.υυ

## **PAYMENT:**

A SALESPERSON WILL REACH OUT WITH A PAYMENT LINK OR PAYMENT AUTHORIZATION FORM.